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Angular Contact Ball Bearings (single row, metric)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 85
D [mm] 180
B [mm] 41

Weight [kg] =4.97

d; [mm] ~121.7

Mating dimensions
damm[n"n]
Da, max [Mm]
Dhmwhnm]
Fa, max [MM]

rb, max [mm]

D, [mm]
r12 [mm]
r34 [mm]
ap [°]

a [mm]

1.1

40

~146.2 gr ‘
B :
D,

&

Calculation data
99 C [kN]
166 Cg [KN]
173 C, [kN]
2.5 ng [minT]

1 ng[min™]

D D,

150

122

5.42

4126

5100
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